A
O
L
TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 www.thermaltransfer.com50
FLUID COOLING  |  Industrial AOL Series
A
IR
 C

Maximum Operating Temperature
300° F  (150° C)
How to Order
Model
Series
AOL - Standard
Model Size Selected
400
725
950
1200
1600
2000
2500
3000
3500
Connection
Type
Blank - NPT
S - SAE
– – –AOL
Specify Motor
Required
0 - No Motor
2 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
6 - 575 Volt
9 - Hydraulic
18 - IEC Three Phase
Noise Level
Blank - Standard
Noise Level
LN - Low
Noise Level
–
A
O
L
www.thermaltransfer.com TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 51
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 A
OL
Dimensions
1.77
(44.96)
1.77
(44.96)
5/8 DIA.
4 PLACES
A
D
K
E
CG
B
F
N TYP
“H” IN OR OUT OPTIONAL
VENT/DRAIN
PLUG
“H” IN OR OUT OPTIONAL
AIR FLOW
Note: We reserve the right to make reasonable design changes without notice. All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).
Performance Curves based on 100°F (55.56°C) E.T.D. or Entering